
WCSL 2021 MONDAY SCHEDULE

Teams Div Game 1 Game 2
Away Mean Sluggers 3 N/A N/A
Home Pitch Slapped 3 N/A N/A
Away Tight Mitts 3 N/A N/A
Home Blue Ballers 3 N/A N/A
Away Got Runs 4 N/A N/A
Home Balls n Mitts 4 N/A N/A
Away Long Shot 4 N/A N/A
Home Chili Peppers 4 N/A N/A
Away Lip Caterpillars 1 N/A N/A
Home Rednex 1 N/A N/A
Away Masturbatters 1 N/A N/A
Home Balls Deep 1 N/A N/A
Away Bad News Beers 2 N/A N/A
Home One Hit Wonders 2 N/A N/A
Away Off Constantly 2 N/A N/A
Home Backdoor Sliders 2 N/A N/A

Teams Div Game 1 Game 2
Away Rednex 1 N/A N/A
Home Balls Deep 1 N/A N/A
Away Lip Caterpillars 1 N/A N/A
Home Masturbatters 1 N/A N/A
Away One Hit Wonders 2 N/A N/A
Home Backdoor Sliders 2 N/A N/A
Away Bad News Beers 2 N/A N/A
Home Off Constantly 2 N/A N/A
Away Pitch Slapped 3 N/A N/A
Home Blue Ballers 3 N/A N/A
Away Mean Sluggers 3 N/A N/A
Home Tight Mitts 3 N/A N/A
Away Balls n Mitts 4 N/A N/A
Home Chili Peppers 4 N/A N/A
Away Got Runs 4 N/A N/A
Home Long Shot 4 N/A N/A

Teams Div Game 1 Game 2
Away Got Runs 4 N/A N/A
Home Chili Peppers 4 N/A N/A
Away Balls n Mitts 4 N/A N/A
Home Long Shot 4 N/A N/A
Away Mean Sluggers 3 N/A N/A
Home Blue Ballers 3 N/A N/A
Away Pitch Slapped 3 N/A N/A
Home Tight Mitts 3 N/A N/A
Away Bad News Beers 2 N/A N/A
Home Backdoor Sliders 2 N/A N/A
Away One Hit Wonders 2 N/A N/A
Home Off Constantly 2 N/A N/A
Away Lip Caterpillars 1 N/A N/A
Home Balls Deep 1 N/A N/A
Away Rednex 1 N/A N/A
Home Masturbatters 1 N/A N/A
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